
COMM SE COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
POB, RUN W 210 FT, N 210 FT, E 2
TO POB.

ROJAS KENNY RIVERA/ROSARIO ISABEL GARCIA D
314 NW STATEN HARRIS CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

36-2S-16-01889-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

36216.00 1.00/
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3
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7,620
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208,077
0

208,077
0

208,077
208,077

0

211,092

1541/2315 6/05/2025 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LASSETTER ASHTON LEE

ROJAS KENNY RIVERA

1511/834 3/25/2024 WD Q I 01 245,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOS GRINGOS RESTORATI

LASSETTER ASHTON LE
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HX Base Yr

314 NW STATEN HARRIS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,832 122.4510 137.15 251,259 1966 2005 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1832

BAS 392 100 392 40,860

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 150,097

1,832 1,832 190,957

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W20 S30 E48 N30 W28 $
BAS=[ORIG=28,0] N14 W28 S14 E28 $
.

BAS

20

30

48

30

28

BAS 14

28

14

28

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 720

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,500

7,620

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500


